K
in
e
m
a
tic
 L
e

Height L
(mm)
Overall
thickness T
(mm)
D
(mm)
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
Mounting
Hole
NLB10 7 10 3~5 14 24.5 9 18 6 10
M6
NLB12.7 10 12.7 3~5 14 25.5 9 20 6 10
NLB15 12 15 3~5 16 29 9 22 6 12
NLB20 17 20 3~8 20 36 12 28 6 12
NLB25 22 25 3~8 20 38 12 33 6 12
NLB25.4 22.5 25.4 3~8 20 38 12 33 6 12
NLB30 26 30 3~8 25 46 12 38 6 12
NLB35 31 35 3~8 25 48.5 12 43 6 16
NLB38.1 34 38.1 3~8 30 55 12 46 6 16
NLB40 36 40 3~8 30 56 12 48 6 16
NLB50 46 50 3~10 35 66.5 14 58 6 16
NLB50.8 46 50.8 3~10 35 67 14 59 6 16
Model
Clear
Aperture A
(mm)

Height L
(mm)
Overall
thickness T
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
W1
(mm)
W2
(mm)
Mounting
Hole
NLB12.7-B 10 12.7 3~5 25 36.5 9 20 8 6 13
M6
NLB20-B 17 20 3~8 25 41 12 28 8 6 12
NLB25-B 22 25 3~8 25 43 12 33 8 6 12
NLB25.4-B 22.5 25 3~8 25 43 12 33 8 6 12
NLB30-B 26 30 3~8 40 61 12 38 10 6 12
NLB38.1-B 34 38.1 3~8 40 65 12 46 10 6 16
NLB50-B 46 50 3~10 40 71.5 14 58 10 6 16
NLB50.8-B 46 50.8 3~10 40 72 14 59 10 6 16
Dimensions: Related Products:
Alignment TargetsLense
Connecting Accessories
NLBxx